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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Ramesh K C Kalarikkal, Akathethara, Akathethara, Akathethara, 
Malampuzha, 678008

 

2 30/01/2026 Anandavalli B Sree Sakthi, Kolkkad, Kodumbu, Karinkarapulli, Palakkad, 
678551

 

3 30/01/2026 Venugopal C Sreesakthi, Kolkkad, Kodumbu, Kodumbu, Palakkad, 
678551

 

4 30/01/2026 Sindhu P Sree Sakthi, Kolkkad, Kodumbu, Kodumbu, Palakkad, 
678551

 

5 30/01/2026 Sadanandan K Souparnika, Nida Garden, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

6 30/01/2026 Jishnu C K Souparnika, Nida Garden, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

7 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi V P Orchid, Nida Garden, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621
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8 30/01/2026 AARDHRA M Attingal road, Attingal, Kodumba, Thiruvalathur, Palakkad, 
678551

 

9 30/01/2026 Shabeena M Orchid, Nida Garden, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

10 30/01/2026 NIMAH TAJ Orchid, Nida Garden, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

11 30/01/2026 ANFAZ SULTHAN Orchid, Nida Garden, Pudussery Central, Kanjikode, 
Palakkad, 678621

 

12 30/01/2026 Dandapani DEVADEYAM HOUSE, Suryachira, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

13 30/01/2026 THANKAMANI P V Devadeyam House, Suryachira, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

14 30/01/2026 Pushpa Devadeyam House, Suryachira, Palakkad, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

15 30/01/2026 DHRISYA D Devadeyam House, Suryachira, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

16 30/01/2026 Vighnesh D Devadeyam House, Suryachira, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

17 30/01/2026 Parvathi Alamkode, Alamkode, Kodumbu, Thiruvalathur, Palakkad, 
678551

 

18 30/01/2026 Damayanthi Kallamparabu,Kunnukad, Dhoni, Akathethara, Dhoni, 
Malampuzha, 678009

 

19 30/01/2026 BINDU K K 00, Kappil, Mundur, Mundur, Palakkad, 678592  
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20 30/01/2026 Rajani K KURUVANKODE HOUSE, VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, VALLIKKODE, PALAKKAD, 

678594

 

21 30/01/2026 Ramakrishnan 61, Nambullippura, Mundur, Mundur, Palakkad, 678592  

22 30/01/2026 SREYA S Adithyan Nivas,Paittankunnu, Kunnukad,dhoni, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, Malampuzha, 678009

 

23 30/01/2026 Ravichandran K M KURUVANKODE HOUSE, VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, VALLIKKODE, PALAKKAD, 

678594

 

24 30/01/2026 SHYAMALA 21/884, Krishnakripa, Nellikkad, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

25 30/01/2026 Prabhakaran K Sreeprabha, Alayamkadu, Olassery, Olassery, Palakkad, 
678551

 

26 30/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH M 9/244-5 Karthikeyam House, Kundukad Kottekkad, 
Malampuzha 2, Kottekkad, Palakkad, 678732

 

27 30/01/2026 prasanna kumari K V 3/817, Pranavam, Pratheeksha Nagar, 3rd Street,Otturkkad,, 
Puthpariyaram1, Industrial Estate, Palakkad, 678731

 

28 30/01/2026 YASMI KASIM D 4B Nest, Hill View Nagar, Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, Palakkad, 678731

 

29 30/01/2026 Kripa Krishna P S KK Nivas, Pezhupallam, Kinassery, Kinassery, Palakkad, 
678701

 

30 30/01/2026 Janaki Chedayankunnath, Poothanur, Mundur, Poothanur, 
Palakkad, 648592

 

31 30/01/2026 Parvathy Ayyappanpotta Colony, Anakkal, Malampuzha, Anakkal, 
Palakkad, 678651
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32 30/01/2026 VISHNU K Pezhumpallam, Pezhupallam, Kinassery, Kinassery, 
Palakkad, 678701

 

33 30/01/2026 VIDHYA D Kundu Veedu, KC Kalam, Pallatheri, Elappully II, 
Pallatheri, Palakkad, 678007

 

34 30/01/2026 Karthiayani Ponthancheenikkal, Kayaramkodam, Mundur 1, Mundur, 
Palakkad, 678592

 

35 30/01/2026 Mahesh M Thuvarakkad, Pallatheri, Elappully II, Pallatheri, Palakkad, 
678007

 

36 30/01/2026 Vipul V Thankam Nivas, Thuvarakkad, Pallatheri, Elappully II, 
Pallatheri, Palakkad, 678007

 

37 30/01/2026 Sindhu K Mayamkode, Pallatheri, Elappully II, Pallatheri, Palakkad, 
678007

 

38 30/01/2026 VISHNU S Kuttikattil House, Muthukad, Mundur 1, Mundur, Palakkad, 
678592

 

39 30/01/2026 Rajan Nambiar K Rajadhani House, F4 Kailas Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

40 30/01/2026 Jayasree R Koduvamkunnam, Pallatheri, Elappully II, Pallatheri, 
Palakkad, 678007

 

41 30/01/2026 SREYA B Suraj, Pooja Nagar, Akathethara, Kallekulangara, Palakkad, 
678009

 

42 30/01/2026 VAISHNA S Kuttikattil House, Muthukad, Mundur 1, Nochippulli, 
Palakkad, 678592

 

43 30/01/2026 Suraj B Suraj, Poojanagar, Akathethara, Kallekulangara, Palakkad, 
678009
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44 30/01/2026 Vimalaja C Pondancheenikkal, Kayaramkodam, Mundur 1, Mundur, 
Palakkad, 678592

 

45 30/01/2026 Venugopalan Sree vigneswara, Udayanagar Kurudikkad, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

46 30/01/2026 SREEVIDYA A 1/541Paittamkunnam, Paittamkunnam, Akathethara, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

47 30/01/2026 Sobha Venugopal Sree Vigneswara, Udaya Nagar Kurudikkad, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

48 30/01/2026 Sheela Suraj, Poojanagar, Akathethara, Kallekulangara, Palakkad, 
678009

 

49 30/01/2026 Sanju Sunil K-3 Sindhooran Jawahar Nagar Kurudikad, Kurudikad 
Pudusserry, Pudusserry, Pudusserry, Palakkad, 678623

 

50 30/01/2026 Santhi S Uthram House, Suryachira, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

51 30/01/2026 Pradeesh.P .K 1/541 Paittamkunnam, Paittamkunnam, Akathethara, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

52 30/01/2026 Sandeep V H No 35, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

53 30/01/2026 palanivelu j 3/817,Pranavam, Pratheeksha Nagar, 3rd Street, 
Puthuppariyaram - 1, Puthuppariyaram, Industrial Estate, 

Palakkad, 678731

 

54 30/01/2026 AAVANI S Sree Lakshmi, Muttikulangara, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

55 30/01/2026 Sajith Vellarikkat H No 35, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623
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56 30/01/2026 Srilakshmi H No 35, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

57 30/01/2026 PRIYANKA KOCHATTIL H No 35, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

58 30/01/2026 Sabu Jose Arackal House, Madathumpadi, Mundur, Nochippulli, 
Palakkad, 678592

 

59 30/01/2026 ARCHANA S Sree Lakshmi, Muttikulangara, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

60 30/01/2026 Balasubramanian N Suraj, Poojanagar, Akathethara, Kallekulangara, Palakkad, 
678009

 

61 30/01/2026 Sethumadhavan Sushmitham, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

62 30/01/2026 Usha Nair K S Sushmitham, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

63 30/01/2026 Shruti Sethumadhavan Sushmitham, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

64 30/01/2026 Vijayan Aiswarya, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

65 30/01/2026 Sethumadhavan M T 12/440 NandhanamSreekrishna Nagar, Near Kripa 
SadanMalampuzha, Puthupariyaram 2, Muttikulangara, 

Palakkad, 678594

 

66 30/01/2026 Udaya Aiswarya, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

67 30/01/2026 Asha Jose Arackal House, Madathumpadi, Mundur, Nochippulli, 
Palakkad, 678592
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68 30/01/2026 Jayalakshmi P Akshara, Devinagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

69 30/01/2026 Ajith Sankar P Akshara, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

70 30/01/2026 Suresh G Nampulliypura House, Nampulliypura, Mundur, 
Nampulliypura, Palakkad, 678592

 

71 30/01/2026 Anitha Sankar Akshara, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

72 30/01/2026 Leela K V 12/440 Nandhanam Sreekrishna Nagar, Near Kripa Sadan 
Malampuzha, Malampuzha 2, Malampuzha Dam, Palakkad, 

678651

 

73 30/01/2026 Jobil J Sabu Jose Arackal House, Madathumpadi, Mundur, Mundur, Palakkad, 
678592

 

74 30/01/2026 Valsala C Anugraham, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

75 30/01/2026 Anupama C Anugraham, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

76 30/01/2026 V SAYANTH Grameen House, Pulikkode, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

77 30/01/2026 SABARINATH K Swapna, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

78 30/01/2026 Nimya Vadakkumpuram, Vennakkara, Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, Palakkad, 678731

 

79 30/01/2026 Sandhya S Thekkungal House, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623
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80 30/01/2026 JITHIN R Thekkungal House, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

81 30/01/2026 Sajitha V Vastheyam, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, Kanjikode West, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

82 30/01/2026 ARUN S Pulakkal House, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, Kanjikode 
West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

83 30/01/2026 NIKHIL P M Pulakkal House, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, Kanjikode 
West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

84 30/01/2026 DEVADAS M Gandhi Nagar, Paitamkunnam Dhoni, Akathethara, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

85 30/01/2026 Rajesh R 5/902, Niharam,, Near Pension Bhavan, Kanjikode Road, 
Elappully, Elappully, Palakkad, 678622

 

86 30/01/2026 NAYAKAM Gandhi Nagar, Paitamkunnam, Akathethara, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

87 30/01/2026 RIJI C R 5/902, Niharam, Near Pension Bhavan, Kanjikode Road, 
Elappully, Elappully, Palakkad, 678622

 

88 30/01/2026 ADHARSHA D Ghandhi Nagar, Paittamkunnam, Akathethara, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

89 30/01/2026 Sujisha S 17 231, CHERUMKAD, ELAPPULLY, ELAPPULLY, 
PALAKKAD, 678622

 

90 30/01/2026 Sajeev  S Sanoof mansil, Muthirampallam, kakkathode, Elappully, 
Thenari, Palakkad, 678622

 

91 30/01/2026 Azad K Suhail Manzil, Sastha Nagar Kurudikkad, pudussery West, 
Pudussery P O, Malampuzha, 678623
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92 30/01/2026 Musthiri Bhanu Suhail Manzil, Sastha Nagar Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery P O, Malampuzha, 678623

 

93 30/01/2026 Babu SREENILAYAM, NOMBIKKODE, Elappully, 
ELAPPULLY, Palakkad, 678622

 

94 30/01/2026 Suhail Ahamed A K S/O Azad, Suhail Manzil Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery P O, Malampuzha, 678623

 

95 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASEEM N Maanas, Devi Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

96 30/01/2026 Ayyappan V A Karthika UNRA 47, Udaya Nagar, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery P O, Malampuzha, 678623

 

97 30/01/2026 Aisha Y 6/696, KUPPIYODE, ELAPPULLY, ELAPPULLY, 
PALAKKAD, 678622

 

98 30/01/2026 Prabhakaran P Sreesylam, Pallatheri, Marutharoad, Marutharoad, 
Malampuzha, 678007

 

99 30/01/2026 SHEEMA T G Pallath, Ezhakkad, Mundur 2, Ezhakkad, Palakkad, 678631  

100 30/01/2026 Vineeth Kumar P Pallath, Ezhakkad, Mundur 2, Ezhakkad, Palakkad, 678631  

101 30/01/2026 Viswanathan Pallath, Ezhakkad, Mundur 2, Ezhakkad, Palakkad, 678631  

102 30/01/2026 ASWATHI P 16/592, Manali, Marutharod, Palakkad, Palakkad, 678001  

103 30/01/2026 Indira Pallath, Ezhakkad, Mundur 2, Ezhakkad, Palakkad, 678631  
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104 30/01/2026 Leela Soorya Nagar, Kanjikkode, Pudussery Central, Kanjikkode, 
Malampuzha, 678621

 

105 30/01/2026 Ajitha V W/O Kunjikannan, Pookkalam Veedu Alampallam, 
Pudussery West, Pudussery P O, Malampuzha, 678623

 

106 30/01/2026 ANJANA J Melepurakkal, Kongampara Kozhippara, Puthussery, 
Puthussery, Palakkad, 678557

 

107 30/01/2026 Selvi N Kurudikkad, Pudussery, Pudussery West, Pudussery P O, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

108 30/01/2026 Arunachalam Aswanandanam, Sooryachira, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

109 30/01/2026 Sumithra M Mooriyampotta, Pudussery, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

110 30/01/2026 SANDHYA S Pulikkode, Muttikulangara, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

111 30/01/2026 Vanaja Aswanandanam, Sooryachira, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

112 30/01/2026 Anjana R Thottakkara House, Muttikulangara, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

113 30/01/2026 Arunkumar A Adwanandanam, Sooryachira, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

114 30/01/2026 Vinod Kumar C Thottakkara House, Muttikulangara, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

115 30/01/2026 SINDHU C L Thottakkara House, Muttikulangara, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594
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116 30/01/2026 Ajantha A Aswanandanam, Sooryachira, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

117 30/01/2026 Thajuneesa M 319, Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

118 30/01/2026 Rajeswari P T MOHANAM, NAKSHATHRA GARDEN, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, PALAKKAD, 678594

 

119 30/01/2026 Abdul Rahim 319, Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

120 30/01/2026 Prathyusha Unni K Pravanam Pulikkode, Near Aparna Gas Agency, 
Puthupariyaram 2, Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

121 30/01/2026 Sindhu V K 71, Sindooram,Jawahar Nagar, Kurudikkad, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

122 30/01/2026 Sherli K U 9/137-11, Sankarathukadu, Marutharoad, Marutharoad, 
Palakkad, 678007

 

123 30/01/2026 Swetha P M MOHANAM, NAKSHATHRA GARDEN, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, PALAKKAD, 678594

 

124 30/01/2026 Sunil U K 71, Sindooram, Jawahar Nagar,Kurudikkad, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

125 30/01/2026 Jalaja B Menon 22/452, Vaisagham, K N B 28, Kailas Nagar, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

126 30/01/2026 K MURALI MOHAN Swasthika Thottakkara, Varkkad, Puthupariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594

 

127 30/01/2026 Haripriya V 22/452,VAISAGHAM,K N B 28, Kailas Nagar, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623
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128 30/01/2026 Harigovind V 22/452,Vaisagham,K N B 28, Kailas Nagar, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


